
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

71

24

82

17

1

000

146

62

6

36

4

220

12

126

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

1

1

3

2

3

4

5

1

4

Name

Bill Thumel

Doc Bundy

Hobie Buppert

Roy Walzer

Travis Engen

Ken Mennella

John Harden

Tom Shelton

James Cullen

Kim Walker

Greg Galdi

Jay Iliohan

Paul Gelpi

Michael Kaleel

Class

5ASR

5FM

5ASR

5FM

5FM

5GTR

5CM

5ASR

5GTR

5GTR

5ASR

5ASR

5BSR

5FM

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

3

Best Tm

2:04.592

2:06.744

2:07.094

2:08.473

2:10.059

2:09.902

2:10.840

2:10.555

2:13.463

2:12.368

2:12.979

2:22.754

2:40.937

Yr

67

64

69

63

62

63

63

66

69

63

70

68

62

64

Make

Lola

Lotus

Lola

Lotus

Lotus

Chevrolet

Genie

Lola

Ford  SPF

Chevrolet

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Bobsy

Lotus

Model

T70 Mk 3B

23B

T70 MKIII

23B

23B

Corvette GSRep

MK VIII

T70 Spyder

GT40 MK 1

Corvette GS Rep

917K

T33/2 Daytona

SR23

23B

Engine

358cid

1600cc

305cid

1600cc

1600cc

400cid

331cid

355cid

5000cc

427cid

5000cc

2497cc

1500cc

1596cc

Hometown

Virginia Beach VA

Flowery Branch GA

Sparks MD

Litchfield CT

Weston CT

Armonk NY

Oklahoma City OK

Millersburg OH

Burlingame CA

Muncy PA

Hauppauge NY

Silver Creek NY

Dublin OH

South Hamilton MA

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

8.103

Avg. Speed

95.754

Best Lap Tm

2:04.592

Best Spd

97.374

Best Lap by

71 - Bill Thumel

SVRA September 05 - 09, 2012

Group  5

Race-cars.com Race 1

Race started at 10:03:09

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/8/2012 09:50 AM

Glenora Wine Cellars
US Vintage Grand Prix
presented by Welliver


